Canadian Museum for Human Rights

Stuart Murray - President and Chief Executive Officer

Hospitality Expenses 2013-2014 - Second Quarter

Date

29-Jul-13
31-Jul-13
15-Aug-13
20-Aug-13
13-Sep-13

Location

Winnipeg - Taste of Sri Lanka
Winnipeg - Clay Oven
Winnipeg - Peasant Cookery
Winnipeg - Lobby on York
Winnipeg - Clay Oven

Description

Museum Business
Museum Business
Museum Business
Museum Business
Museum Business

Amount

$11.08
$50.93
$81.26
$88.21
$40.50

$271.98

# Attendees
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